Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jordan Honour - (323693) - Thanet Swim Club - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:06.01
2:07.32
2:07.33
2:07.60
2:08.23
2:08.84
2:08.86
2:08.97
2:09.05
2:09.56
2:10.10
2:10.30
2:10.94
2:11.09
2:12.46
2:12.55
2:12.58
2:13.06
2:13.14
2:13.70
2:13.75
2:14.19
2:14.39
2:14.74
2:15.43

2:16.48

nan e

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

700
679
679
674
664
655
655
653
652
644
636
633
624
622
603
601
601
595
594
586
585
580
577
573
564

Round

F
H
H

m m I

m I I I @m I I I I T

m m I

T

Date

17/04/16
04/02/17
17/04/16
12/03/17
20/03/16
26/03/17
31/07/16
26/03/17
13/03/16
05/08/15
01/05/16
06/02/16
01/05/16
27/06/15
28/02/16
30/05/15
05/08/15
29/05/16
04/04/15
14/05/17
06/02/16
04/04/15
30/05/15
18/04/15
31/01/15
02/08/14

nd4In44E

Meet

British Championships 2016

Kent Swimming Championships

British Championships 2016

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Meet

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
British Summer Championships

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Kent Swimming Championships 2016

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Balearic Championships 2015

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

ASASER Swimming Championships

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
BPSC Spring Long Course Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
ASASER Swimming Championships

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Venue

Glasgow
Crystal Palace
Glasgow
Wycombe
Crawley
Surrey
Sheffield
Surrey
Wycombe
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Crystal Palace
Portsmouth
Palma

Bristol
Crawley
Sheffield
Plymouth
Portsmouth
Basildon
Crystal Palace
Portsmouth
Crawley

Crawley

London Aquatic Cent

Swansea

I mada Amimbin Maas

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thmmat Ouitan

Level

1
1

1
1

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



c.10.0¢
2:19.03
2:21.03
2:22.72
2:23.52
2:25.97
2:26.48
2:29.37
2:31.25
2:32.58
2:32.98
2:33.62
2:33.72
2:34.86
2:35.28
2:35.37
2:36.11
2:36.74
2:39.26
2:42.90
2:45.51
2:47.26
2:57.74
2:58.44

3:01.67

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:13.70
2:08.97
2:08.84
2:07.60
2:07.32
2:08.86
2:13.06
2:10.94
2:10.10
2:06.01
2:07.33
2:08.23
2:09.05
2:12.46
2:13.75
2:10.30
2:09.56
2:12.58
2:11.09
2:14.39
2:12.55
2:14.74
2:14.19
2:13.14

2:16.62

Copyr}ghi 2024

521
499
482
474
450
446
420
405

391
386

377
374
373
368
364
347
324
309
299
249
246
233

WA Pts

586
653
655
674
679
655
595
624
636
700
679
664
652
603
585
633

644
601
622
577
601
573
580
594
549

I T m I

I I T

Round

H

m I I I I I T

m M I

RIVITATS)
03/05/14
02/08/14
12/04/14
22/12113
10/05/14
09/06/13
13/04/13
09/06/12
29/05/11
23/07/11
16/04/11
07/05/11
09/01/11
12/02/12
10/04/11
09/01/11
30/05/10
30/07/10
31/01/10
17/04/10
09/05/10
10/05/09
05/04/09
30/05/09

Date

14/05/17
26/03/17
26/03/17
12/03/17
04/02/17
31/07/16
29/05/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
17/04/16
17/04/16
20/03/16
13/03/16
28/02/16
06/02/16
06/02/16

05/08/15
05/08/15
27/06/15
30/05/15
30/05/15
18/04/15
04/04/15
04/04/15
31/01/15

LONUOI SWITHITTHITY SUULI AEeyIVIT LUlldl IVIEEL £U 10
ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet

Beckenham International Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013

Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011
Crawley Spring Long Course Meet

Berks & South Bucks No Frills Meet

Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet

BG South East Region Age Groups

British Gas Nat Age Grps

Burns Open Meet

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet

Beckenham Open

Beckenham Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham 2009

South East Region Champs

Meet

BPSC Spring Long Course Meet

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
Kent Swimming Championships

British Summer Championships

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

British Championships 2016

British Championships 2016

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Meet
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Balearic Championships 2015

ASASER Swimming Championships
ASASER Swimming Championships

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015

LUNUuI Ayudaus veii

Crawley
Swansea
Crawley
Basildon
London
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Sheffield
Crawley
Aldershot
Swansea
Wycombe
Crystal Palace
Swansea
Crawley
Sheffield
Sheffield
Crawley
London
Crystal Palace
Aldershot

Crawley

Venue

Basildon
Surrey

Surrey
Wycombe
Crystal Palace
Sheffield
Plymouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Glasgow
Glasgow
Crawley
Wycombe
Bristol

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Sheffield
Sheffield
Palma
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

London Aquatic Cent

rdrer owiin

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Pagv|a2/3

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:15.43
2:16.48
2:21.03
2:25.97
2:19.03
2:22.72
2:23.52
2:26.48
2:29.37
2:31.25
2:35.28
2:32.98
2:32.58
2:33.72
2:33.62
2:35.37
2:36.11
2:34.86
2:39.26
2:36.74
2:47.26
2:45.51
2:42.90
3:01.67
2:57.74

2:58.44

Copyright 2024

564
551
499
450

482
474
446
420
405
374

373
368
377

364
299
309
324
233
249
246

31/01/15
02/08/14
02/08/14
10/05/14
03/05/14
12/04/14
22/12/113
09/06/13
13/04/13
09/06/12
12/02/12
23/07/11
29/05/11
07/05/11
16/04/11
10/04/11
09/01/11
09/01/11
30/07/10
30/05/10
09/05/10
17/04/10
31/01/10
30/05/09
10/05/09
05/04/09

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Beckenham International Open Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Crawley Spring Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013

Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
Berks & South Bucks No Frills Meet

Crawley Spring Long Course Meet

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet

Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet

British Gas Nat Age Grps

BG South East Region Age Groups
Beckenham Open

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet

Burns Open Meet

South East Region Champs

Beckenham Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham 2009

London Aquatic Cent
Swansea
Swansea
London
Crawley
Crawley
Basildon
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe
Sheffield
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley
Crystal Palace
Swansea
Swansea
Sheffield
Crawley
London
Crawley
Sheffield
Crawley
Crystal Palace

Aldershot

Pag1e3/3

I'hanet Swim
Thanet Swim 1
1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



