Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jordan Honour - (323693) - Thanet Swim Club - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:06.01	700	F	17/04/16	British Championships 2016	Glasgow	Thanet Swim	1
2:07.32	679	н	04/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
2:07.33	679	Н	17/04/16	British Championships 2016	Glasgow	Thanet Swim	1
2:07.60	674	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
2:08.23	664	F	20/03/16	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:08.84	655	F	26/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Thanet Swim	1
2:08.86	655	Н	31/07/16	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
2:08.97	653	F	26/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Thanet Swim	1
2:09.05	652	F	13/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
2:09.56	644	F	05/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
2:10.10	636	Н	01/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
2:10.30	633	Н	06/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
2:10.94	624	Н	01/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
2:11.09	622	Н	27/06/15	Balearic Championships 2015	Palma		1
2:12.46	603	F	28/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Thanet Swim	1
2:12.55	601	Н	30/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
2:12.58	601	Н	05/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
2:13.06	595	Н	29/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth	Thanet Swim	1
2:13.14	594	F	04/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
2:13.70	586	Н	14/05/17	BPSC Spring Long Course Meet	Basildon	Thanet Swim	1
2:13.75	585	F	06/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
2:14.19	580	F	04/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
2:14.39	577	Н	30/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
2:14.74	573	F	18/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:15.43	564	Н	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent	Thanet Swim	1
2:16.48	551	F	02/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
pyright 2024	E 4 0	F	01/01/1E	Landan Quimming Couth Dagian Zanal Maat 2015	Landan Aquatia Cant	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

2.10.02	349	г	31/01/13	בטוומטוו שאווווווווווווווווווווו שטונוו הפווטוו בטוומו ווופנו בטוס	сопоот Аquatic Gent	manet Swim	Page 2 / 3
2:19.03	521		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:21.03	499	Н	02/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea		1
2:22.72	482	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:23.52	474	Н	22/12/13	Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Thanet Swim	1
2:25.97	450	Н	10/05/14	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Thanet Swim	1
2:26.48	446		09/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:29.37	420	F	13/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:31.25	405		09/06/12	ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:32.58	394		29/05/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:32.98	391	Н	23/07/11	British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
2:33.62	386	F	16/04/11	Crawley Spring Long Course Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:33.72	385	Н	07/05/11	Berks & South Bucks No Frills Meet	Aldershot	Thanet Swim	1
2:34.86	377	Н	09/01/11	Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
2:35.28	374	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
2:35.37	373	Н	10/04/11	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
2:36.11	368	F	09/01/11	Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
2:36.74	364		30/05/10	BG South East Region Age Groups	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:39.26	347	Н	30/07/10	British Gas Nat Age Grps	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
2:42.90	324	Н	31/01/10	Burns Open Meet	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
2:45.51	309	F	17/04/10	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:47.26	299	Н	09/05/10	Beckenham Open	London	Thanet Swim	1
2:57.74	249	Н	10/05/09	Beckenham Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	2
2:58.44	246	Н	05/04/09	Bracknell & Wokingham 2009	Aldershot	Thanet Swim	2
3:01.67	233		30/05/09	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:13.70	586	Н	14/05/17	BPSC Spring Long Course Meet	Basildon	Thanet Swim	1
2:08.97	653	F	26/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Thanet Swim	1
2:08.84	655	F	26/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Thanet Swim	1
2:07.60	674	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
2:07.32	679	Н	04/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
2:08.86	655	Н	31/07/16	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
2:13.06	595	Н	29/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth	Thanet Swim	1
2:10.94	624	Н	01/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
2:10.10	636	Н	01/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
2:06.01	700	F	17/04/16	British Championships 2016	Glasgow	Thanet Swim	1
2:07.33	679	Н	17/04/16	British Championships 2016	Glasgow	Thanet Swim	1
2:08.23	664	F	20/03/16	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:09.05	652	F	13/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
2:12.46	603	F	28/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Thanet Swim	1
2:13.75	585	F	06/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
2:10.30	633	Н	06/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
2:09.56	644	F	05/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
2:12.58	601	Н	05/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
2:11.09	622	Н	27/06/15	Balearic Championships 2015	Palma		1
2:14.39	577	Н	30/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
2:12.55	601	Н	30/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
2:14.74	573	F	18/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:14.19	580	F	04/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
2:13.14	594	F	04/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
2:16.62	549	F	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent	Thanet Swim	1
yright 2024	4	••				Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

2:15.43	564	н	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent	Thanet Swim	Page 3 / 3 1
2:16.48	551	F	02/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
2:21.03	499	Н	02/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea		1
2:25.97	450	Н	10/05/14	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Thanet Swim	1
2:19.03	521		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:22.72	482	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:23.52	474	Н	22/12/13	Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Thanet Swim	1
2:26.48	446		09/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:29.37	420	F	13/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:31.25	405		09/06/12	ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:35.28	374	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
2:32.98	391	Н	23/07/11	British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
2:32.58	394		29/05/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:33.72	385	Н	07/05/11	Berks & South Bucks No Frills Meet	Aldershot	Thanet Swim	1
2:33.62	386	F	16/04/11	Crawley Spring Long Course Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:35.37	373	Н	10/04/11	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
2:36.11	368	F	09/01/11	Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
2:34.86	377	Н	09/01/11	Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
2:39.26	347	Н	30/07/10	British Gas Nat Age Grps	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
2:36.74	364		30/05/10	BG South East Region Age Groups	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:47.26	299	Н	09/05/10	Beckenham Open	London	Thanet Swim	1
2:45.51	309	F	17/04/10	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:42.90	324	Н	31/01/10	Burns Open Meet	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
3:01.67	233		30/05/09	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:57.74	249	Н	10/05/09	Beckenham Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	2
2:58.44	246	Н	05/04/09	Bracknell & Wokingham 2009	Aldershot	Thanet Swim	2